LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

HOK | GOR VA

DE SWAEF GERT

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SWAEF GERT

DE SWAEF GERT

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN DAMVE JCZEF

HOK | GOR VA

HOK | GOR VA

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SWAEF GERT

VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

VAN HOVE ERI K

VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

VAN DAMVE JCZEF

DE SWAEF GERT

HOK | GOR VA

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SWAEF GERT

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN HECK HANS

DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DAMME JOZEF

DE SWAEF GERT

SI CHI N PATRI CK

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
SI CH N PATRI CK

VAN DAMVE JOZEF

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
STADTFELD JEAN Pl ERRE
DE WOLF FREDERI K

HOK | GOR VA

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE SWAEF GERT

VAN HECK HANS

DE SMEDT MARNI X

VAN HECK HANS

VAN HECK HANS

VAN HECK HANS
STADTFELD JEAN PI ERRE
DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE COCKER VI CKTORI' N
HOK | GOR VA

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DAMMVE JOZEF

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
HOK | GOR VA

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SMEDT MARNI X

DE SWAEF GERT

VAN HECK HANS

VAN MALDEREN LUC

DE SMEDT MARNI X

VAN HOVE ERI K

Geneent

LEDE
LEDE
MELDERT
HOFSTAD
W EZE
LEDE
SINT-GE
LEDE
W EZE
LEDE
VELDERT
MELDERT
MELDERT
HOFSTAD
ST G LL
BERLARE
VELDERT
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Ri ng
Bague

405470519
411441619
402548319
405401519
402693019
405402519
405402819
308949619
411444219
402549219
402546619
402634819
405403219
411440919
406732619
411440619
411443519
411529519
405404919
402543819
405371719
405472019
411445519
402635719
402632019
402693119
405404119
405475919
411535619
405470719
411444919
405401219
405317519
405474019
405471119
405471519
405317819
411441819
405471219
402631219
405475419
405172819
308948919
402545419
405012319
405374119
308946519
405400519
411538419
402633519
411537719
411535519
411537819
405173119
402692619
405474119
405473019
402634319
405430419
402548919
405472719
411440819
405471719
402549119
405472419
402631719
402630819
402632219
405405119
402426019
409213719
402631119
406922919

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1132.
1132.
1131.



74 STADTFELD JEAN PI ERRE AALST 20 19 3 BE 405171219 11. 30100 1129. 7847 74
75 HOK | GOR VA WEZE 17 5 8 BE 402545519 11. 35500 1128. 2374 75
76 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 5 5 BE 405012419 11.35410 1125.1943 76
77 HENDRI CKX MARC AALST 12 4 169731 BE 405452119 11. 30539 1124. 8037 77
78 DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL LEDE 28 12 15 BE 405470619 11. 31540 1122. 7057 78
79 ROGGEMAN PAUL BERLARE 7 5 175226 BE 405039919 11. 36079 1122. 2964 79
80 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 1 6 BE 405015319 11.36220 1120.2771 80
81 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 11 7 BE 405011719 11. 36520 1116. 7063 81
82 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE 28 24 16 BE 405473919 11.33110 1113. 3000 82
83 HENDRI CKX MARC AALST 12 11 2 BE 405452919 11.32379 1112. 0301 83
84 VAN HOVE ERI K VETTERE 12 1 3 00 406733719 11.31300 1112. 0264 84
85 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 3 1 2 BE 409213519 11.37500 1111.1785 85
86 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE 28 9 17 BE 405474519 11.33290 1111.1239 86
87 VAN MALDEREN LUC BERLARE 3 3 3 BE 409213619 11. 37540 1110. 7093 87
88 DE SMEDT MARNI X MELDERT 20 1 14 BE 402635519 11.36080 1101.1166 88
89 RI NGOET ROBERT OUDEGEM 4 1 176907 BE 405165919 11.41040 1098. 3464 89
90 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 6 8 BE 405010719 11.39340 1097. 8107 90
91 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 4 9 BE 405011519 11. 39350 1097.6961 91
92 STADTFELD JEAN PI ERRE AALST 20 11 4 BE 405171519 11. 34360 1097. 3868 92
93 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 12 8 10 BE 405015819 11. 39390 1097. 2377 93
94 HOX | GOR VA WEZE 17 8 9 BE 402549319 11.40370 1094.6373 94
95 DE SMEDT ROCGER W EZE 6 6 174889 BE 405089519 11.40030 1092. 7148 95
96 DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL LEDE 28 27 18 BE 405475119 11. 36380 1088. 7785 96
97 DE SMET KRI S&KATOSJEL LEDE 28 2 19 BE 405475619 11.37470 1080. 8429 97
98 VAN DAMVE JOZEF SINT-G@ 16 1 11 BE 411444519 11. 45139 1080. 5193 98
99 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE 28 22 20 BE 405470119 11.38140 1077. 7691 99
100 STADTFELD JEAN PI ERRE AALST 20 5 5 BE 405170819 11.37470 1075. 2466 100
101 HOK I GOR VA WEZE 17 3 10 BE 402548119 11. 44150 1070.4231 101
102 HOK | GOR VA WEZE 17 14 11 BE 402544019 11.44240 1069. 4465 102

103 VAN OPDENBCSCH BENNY G JZEGE 9 2 3 BE 405371019 11.42580 1069.4150 103
104 ROGGEMAN PAUL BERLARE 7 6 2 BE 405039219 11.44170 1066. 6085 104



